
10.1 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:35:49NLMatt Ogden1

+6:021:41:51NLZefa Fa'avae2

+6:531:42:42PPChris Forne3

+11:281:47:17Nick Hann4

+16:551:52:44PPFergus O'Neill5

+24:041:59:53PPAaron Prince6

+26:272:02:16PPRyan Moore7

+31:392:07:28AKNathan Borton8

+34:052:09:54PPMatt Scott9

+34:062:09:55NLRiley Croxford10

+38:092:13:58PPTane Cambridge11

+47:482:23:37PPGreig Hamilton12

+48:092:23:58PPJonty Oram13

PPJason BrownMP

PPFelix HuntDNS

8.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

PPThomas Zinzan DickieMP

7.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:17:32PPAnna Taksdal1

+0:321:18:04PPKaia Joergensen2

+5:251:22:57PPKatherine Babington3

+7:531:25:25AKZara Stewart4

+16:571:34:29PPPhoebe Hunt5

+22:341:40:06PPGreta Knarston6

+30:021:47:34PPAnna Babington7

+1:03:132:20:45Sophie Harrison8

HVJuliana McMillanDNF

5.8 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:32:46PPGreta Prince1

+0:311:33:17PPAnna Wright2

+15:461:48:32PPTorun Joergensen3

+41:492:14:35SDVictoria Underwood4

+44:452:17:31PPKyla Moore5

5.8 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:41:06PPTimothy Farrant1

+0:211:41:27PPDavid Wright2

PPWilliam SteelMP
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M21E ( 15 ) 19 Controls

M20E ( 1 ) 14 Controls

W21E ( 9 ) 14 Controls

W20E ( 5 ) 13 Controls

M21A ( 3 ) 13 Controls



5.8 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:18:04PPMichael Smithson1

+2:081:20:12DNJim Cotter2

+6:501:24:54PPMartin Peat3

+35:101:53:14DNCraig Pelvin4

+38:051:56:09PPNeil Charters5

+50:212:08:25DNjonathan wood6

+52:252:10:29PPRobert Monro7

+1:20:452:38:49PPStephen John8

+1:21:022:39:06DNTim Hodgson9

PPDave PedleyMP

PPAndrew JohnstoneDNF

4.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:29:29NCGeorgia Skelton1

5.2 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:22:36PPKatie Symons1

+0:341:23:10PPSara Prince2

+7:461:30:22PPLara Scott3

+8:081:30:44PPJana Monro4

+30:591:53:35PPFrances Charters5

+37:101:59:46PPEmily Forne6

+45:542:08:30PPKatie Smithson7

+48:282:11:04PPKate Pedley8

+1:03:522:26:28PPClare McLennan9

+1:10:272:33:03DNJen Hodgson10

+1:12:392:35:15DNJeni Pelvin11

PPStephanie FarrantMP

PPJocelyn ThrowerDNF

5.2 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:16:36PPTim Wright1

+6:261:23:02PPCarsten Joergensen2

+19:161:35:52CMAndrew Skelton3

+26:011:42:37PPAlan Moore4

+27:241:44:00PPBruce Steven5

+44:422:01:18PPDigby Symons6

+46:292:03:05PPRhys Jones7

+51:242:08:00Ok OgreUldis Svilans8

+52:102:08:46PPGordon Thrower9

+1:17:502:34:26PPJonathan Hunt10

+1:18:412:35:17DNFraser Stephens11

+1:21:182:37:54PPIan Harrison12

+1:59:423:16:18DNSteve Macknight13

PPScott BabingtonMP

PPAnthony WildDNF

M40A ( 11 ) 13 Controls

W21A ( 1 ) 11 Controls

W40A ( 13 ) 13 Controls

M50A ( 16 ) 13 Controls



PPMartin FreemanDNS

4.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:22:44PPJenni Adams1

+25:381:48:22PPJan Harrison2

+40:132:02:57PPChristina Freeman3

+58:402:21:24PPIona Powell4

+1:06:412:29:25PPLisa Chubb5

+1:14:112:36:55PPJulia Moore6

+1:23:102:45:54DNMegan Hall7

+1:29:412:52:25PPValerie Fletcher8

DNAntonia WoodMP

PPJane CliffordDNF

4.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:42:14PPowen evans1

+5:061:47:20PPAlister Metherell2

PPDave ArmstrongMP

DNTim WebbDNF

4 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:37:07PPLinley Earnshaw1

+9:461:46:53DNGenevieve Webb2

+25:502:02:57PPVivienne Prince3

+1:16:482:53:55DNKirsty Clayton4

DNHelen ThayerDNF

DNKatharine WebbDNF

4 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

2:09:54DNMyles Thayer1

+0:372:10:31PPPat Bodger2

PPGraeme ReadMP

DNAllan GrantDNF

2.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

DNAnnie GrantDNF

2.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

2:02:28PPTrish Faulkner1

2.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

26:22PPMax Pedley1

+1:1127:33PPWalter Symons2

W50A ( 10 ) 11 Controls

M60A ( 4 ) 11 Controls

W60A ( 6 ) 10 Controls

M70A ( 4 ) 10 Controls

W70A ( 1 ) 7 Controls

W80A ( 1 ) 7 Controls

M12A ( 2 ) 9 Controls



2.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

33:26DNGenevieve Hodgson1

+3:4937:15PPCailtyn Thrower2

2 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

21:11PPFilip Monro1

+1:5223:03DNWilliam Macknight2

+8:2729:38PPCaleb Johnstone3

+14:1335:24PPHamish Johnstone4

PPHenry WildMP

2 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

17:02PPHelena Monro1

+17:1934:21PPLinnea Scott2

3.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

46:55PPCaleb Jones1

+21:281:08:23PPTor Prince2

+45:361:32:31PPJoshua Pedley3

+53:141:40:09PPJeremy Freeman4

5.2 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:46:22PPJames Diprose1

+14:442:01:06PPHector Symons2

+16:062:02:28PPSamuel Wild3

+41:312:27:53PPWilliam Thrower4

PPHamish Zinzan DickieMP

DNTorin StephensDNF

5.8 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:19:53PPJoshua Jones1

+58:002:17:53DNHenry Hodgson2

3.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

1:19:30DNIngrid Lesgourgues1

+28:071:47:37PPSarah Wild2

+34:491:54:19PPMelisa Zinzan3

4 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

PPPete DickieMP

2.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

W12A ( 2 ) 9 Controls

M10A ( 5 ) 10 Controls

W10A ( 2 ) 10 Controls

M14A ( 4 ) 10 Controls

M16A ( 6 ) 13 Controls

M18A ( 2 ) 13 Controls

RecO ( 3 ) 10 Controls

RecRM ( 1 ) 10 Controls

RecRS ( 1 ) 7 Controls



PPSarah SteelDNF

2 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

46:35PPRees Scott1

+5:2852:03PPIda Smithson2

+5:2852:03PPAlma Smithson2

+18:291:05:04PPAdam Charters4

+24:121:10:47DNJane Cloete5

NCZara FarrantDNS

2.5 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

PPcecile evansMP

3.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

43:43PPChristina Symons1

+18:221:02:05DNPenelope Hodgson2

+23:431:07:26DNLyra Stephens3

+1:09:391:53:22PPEbba Hamilton4

4.3 km

DiffTimeClubNamePlace

PPStella GillmanDNF

DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

Abbreviations:

MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.

RecW ( 6 ) 10 Controls

RecY ( 1 ) 9 Controls

W14A ( 4 ) 10 Controls

W16A ( 1 ) 11 Controls


